
1ahotsN 

Tel No: 01962-261209 

Subject: 

SNo 

Internship Rester Of 

0 

13. 

14. 

15 

Government Medical College, Rajouri. 

2 

3 

5 

Internahip training programme in favour of FMG students in Govt. Medlcal College Rajouri. 

PARVAIZ AHMAD KHAN 

MASRAT MUSHTAQ 
UMAR GANI 

Obst. & Gynac including family 
welfare 

Community Medicine: 
Gen. Medicine (03 Wecks) 
Gen Surgery (03 Weeks) 
Obst. Gynac (03 Weeks) 

Conmunity Medicine (03 

Weeks 

Department 

Pacdiatncs 
Othorhinolungologv(ENT) 
Ophthaimolog 

csiologv& Critical Care 
Emergency/Trauma/Casualty 
Orthopaedics including 
physicald medicine and 
Rehabilatation 
General Surgcrv 
General Medicine 

Elective Posting 
Broad specialties group 
(Respiratory Medicine & DOT 
Centre) 
Radio-D 
Lab Medicu 

Copy to the: 

-Medicine 
Indian System of Medicine 

Dermatology and Venereology 
and Leprolog 

No: GMCR/2023-24/ o9-S 

Forensic Medicine and 
ToxicologY 

TANVEER HILAL TANTRY 
ZAINAD BASHIR 

ANNEXURE "A" 

Offce Copy 

Days 

07 Weeks 

12 Weeks 

03 Weeks 
02 Weeks 
02 Weeks 
02 Weeks 
02 Weeks 
02 Weeks 
02 Weeks 

06 Weeks 
06 Weeks 

03 Weeks 

01 Weck & 02 
days 

O1 Week 

01 Week 

President, Jk Medical council for information. 

All HOD's Concerned 
tedical superintendent, Aniormotion. 

1/C Student Section GMC 

Email: gmcahrajouri@gmail,.com 

YAHIYA YAQ0OB KHANDAY 
JUNAID HAMEED SHEIKH 

From 

30.05.2023 

18.07.2023 
18.07.2023 
08,08.2023 
29.08.2023 
19.09.2023 

10.10.2023 
31.10.2023 
14.11.2023 

28.11.2023 
12.12.2023 
26.12.2023 
09.01.2024 

23.01.2024 
05.03.2024 
16.04.2024 

G26 

07.05.2024 

16.05.2024 

23.05.2024 

Ra 

TO 

17.07.2023 

09.10.2023 
07.08.2023 

28.08.2023 
18.09.2023 
09.10.2023 

30.10.2023 
13.11.2023 
27.11.2023 
11.12.2023 
25.12.2023 
08.01.2024 
22.01.2024 

04.03.2024 
15.04.2024 
06.05:2024 

15.05.2024 

22.05.2024 

29.05.2024 

Pof. (DrAS B 
Principal 

GbMedical College 
Rajouri 

oate:3j0s/2023 

ajouri for information. 
Hospital GMC Rajouri for infornation. 



Amnt Mahotsv 

Tel No: 01962-26)209 

Internship Roster Of 

S.No 

Subject: Iaternship taining programme in favour of FMO students In Govt. Me dical College Rajouri. 

6 
7 

12 

13 
14 

15 

2 

Government Medical College, Rajouri. 

AASHNA SAJAD 

NILZA ANGMO 
ANFA HAMDANI 

Community Medicine: 
Gen. Medicine (03 Wecks) 
Gen Surgery (03 Weeks) 

Obst. Gymae (03 Weeks) 
Community Medicine (03 Weeks) 
Paediatncs 

Department 

Orthopacdics including physical 
medicne and Rehabilitation 

|Ophthalmology 
Elective Posting 
Broad specialties group 
(Respiratory Medicine & D0T 
Centre) 
Radio-Diagnosis 
Lab Medicine 
Geriatric Medicine 

General Surgery 
General Medicine 

Othorhinolaryngology(ENT) 
Psychiatry 
Emergency/Trauma/Casualty 

Copy to the:. 

Anaesthesiology& Critical Care 
Dermatology and Venereology and 

Leprology 
Forensic Medicine and Toxicology 

Indian Systen of Medicine 

Obst. &Gynac incuding farnily 

No: GMCR/2023-24/ 6-8o o 

welfarc 

AH HOD's Concerned 

ANNEXURE "D" 

Medical nuperintendent, Aasociated 
Student Section GMC Rajouri 

Copy 

i 

MOHAMMAD BILAWAL 
ZARGAR 

AAMIR 

Days 

12 Weeks 

03 Weeks 
02 Weeks 

02 Weeks 

03 Weeks 

06 Wecks 
06 Wecks 

02 Weeks 
02 Weeks 
02 Weeks 
02 Weecks 

Presidt, Jk Medcal council for information. 

01 Weeks 

01 Weeks 
01 Week & 02 

day 07 Weeks 

Emall: gmcahrajourl@gmail.com 

From 

PAIEZAH ARWAH 
MUDDASIR AHMAD BHAS 

30.05.2023 

ANDLEEP RIYAZ 

20.06.2023 
11.07.2023 
01.08.2023 
22.08,2023 
12.09.2023 

26.09,2023 
10.10.2023 

31.10.2023 
12.12.2023 
23.01.2024 
06.02.2024 
20.02.2024 
05.03.2024 
19.03.2024 

,GMC Rajoun for information. 

G24 

26.03.2024 
02.04.2024 

11.04.2024 

Hospital GMC Rajouri lor information. for inlormation. 

19.06.2023 

To 

10.07.2023 
31:07.2023 
21.08.2023 
11.09.2023 
25.09.2023 

09.10.2023 
30.10.2023 

11.12.2023 
22.01.2024 
07.02.2024 
19.02.2024 
04.03.2024 
18.03.204 
25.03.2024 

01,04.2024 
foo4.2024 

29.05.2024 

Wrincipat 
PrÍf. (Dr) A Bhatia 

Medlcal Collge 
Rajouri 

i Dhte:30s/2023 

ASHRAF 
SHARISH SAYED 



Tel No: - 01962-263209 

Internship Roster or 

S.No 

Subject: Internship training programme in favour of FMG studenta In Govt. Medical College RaJouri. 

2 

3 

10 
11 

14 

tNaharsay 

12 

13 

15. 

Government Medical College, Rajouri. 

2. 

Copy to the: 

AADIL HUSSAIN WANI 
SALTANANT MASOODI 

AAKIB HABIR 

4 

General Medicine 
Department 

Dermatology and Venereology 
and Leprologv 

wellare 
Obst. &Gynac including family 

Psvchiatry 
Community Medicine: 

Gen. Medicine (03 Weeks) 

Gen. Surgery (03 Weeks) 
Obst. Gynac (03 Weeks) 

Community Medicine (03 
Weeks) 
Paediatrics 
Othorhinolaryngology(ENT) 
Ophthalmnology 
nopacdics 
Rehabilitation 

Toxicology 

Cine and 

Anacsthesiology& Critical Care 

cluding 

Forensic Medicine and 

Elective Posting 
Broad specialtics group 
(Respiratory Medicine & DOT 
Centre) 
Radio-Diagnosis 
Lab Medicine 
Geriatric Medicine 
Emergency/Trauma/Casualty 
Indian System of Medicine 

No. GMCR/202324/ os - 8o8 

General Surgery 

ADIL HUSSAIN SHAIRGOGARI 
AFAQ KHURSHID 

ANNEXURE "C" 

All HOD's Concerned 

Days 

06 Weeks 
01 Week 

07 Weeks 

02 Weeks 
12 Weeks 

03 Wecks 

02 Weeks 
02 Weeks 
02 Weeks 

Presudent, Jk Medical council (or inlornati 

02 Weeks 
01 Week 

03 Weeks 

02 Weeks 
01 Weck & 02 

days 
06 Weeks 

CMC Raiouri for 
/C Student Secuon GMC Rajouri for infornation. 
ofice Cov 

Emall: gmcahrajourl@gmail.com 

Prom 

30.05.2023 
11.07.2023 

18.07.2023 

05.09.2023 
19.09.2023 
19.09.2023 

10.10.2023 
01.11.2023 
21.11.2023 

12.12.2023 
02.01.2024 
16.01.2024 
30.01.2024 

13.02.2024 
27.02.2024 

05.03.2024 

26.03.2024 
09.04.2024 

mation. 

G2@ 

18.04.2024 

SHEIKH NAJMA 
RUKSAR REYAZ 

3. Medical superintendent, Associated Hospital GMC Rajouri for information. 

TO 

10.07.2023 
17.07.2023 

04.09.2023 

18.09.2023 
11.12.2023 
O9.10.2023 
30.10.2023 

20.11.2023 
11.12.2023 

O1.01.2024 
15.01.2024 
29.01.2024 
12.02.2024 

26.02.2024 
04.03.2024 

25.03.2024 

08.04.2024 
17.04.2024 

29.05.2023 

Prof. (Dr) AS Bhatlg 
Principal LMedicai College 

Kbate: 3yos)2023 



7 

13 

14. 

Amt Mahotsav 

Internship Roster of 

15. 

Azsd 

Subject: Internship training programme in favour of FMO students in Govt. Medical College Rajouri. 

Tel No: - 01962-261209 

6. 

SNo 

1 

Government Medical College, Rajouri. 

Copy to the: 

MUNTAZA MUZAFAR 
AHNUM SYED 

SHUUAAT AHMED SALARIA 

Dermatology and Venereology 
And Leprology 

Department 

Obst. bst. &Gynae including family welf 
Rnere 

ral Medicine 

Commma/Casualty 

Gen, Medicu 
Gen. Surgery 

|Obst. Gynac (03 Wec 
Community Medicine (03 
Weeksl 

Medicine: 

agnosis Lab Medicir 

Pacdiatrics 

Elective Posting 
Broad specialties group 
(Respiratory Medicine & D0T 

Psychiatry 

Geriatric Medicine 

03 Weeksl 

Wecks) 

Forensic Medicine and 
ToxicologY 

Ophthalmology Otho-rhino-laryngology (ENT 

Rehabilitation 
Orthopaedics including 
physicald medicine and 

Indian System of Medicine 

Anaesthesiology& Critical Care General Surgery 

No: GMCR/2023-24 / Aol- o4 

ANNEXURE "D" 

SADAF F 
MASHOOD UL 1SLAM PAROOQ 
SARWAT KHURSHEID 

Days 

01 Week 

06 Weeks 
07 Weeles 

02 Weeks 
12 Weeks 

03 Weeks 

03 Weeks 

02 Weeks 
01 Weck 

02 Wecks 
02 Wecks 
02 Weeks 

01 Week & 02 
days 

02 Weeks 
06 Weecks 

I. President, Jk Medi 

Email: gmcahrajouri@gmail.com 

From 

1/C Student Section GMC Rajouri for information 

30.05.2023 

06.06.2023 
18.07.2023 

05.09.2023 
19.09.2023 
10.10.2023 
31.10.2023 
21.11.2023 
12.12.2023 

02.01.2024 
23.01.2024 

1QRA YOUSUF 
IMTIYAZ AHMAD WANI 

06.02.2024 

13.02.2024 
27.02.2024 
12.03.2024 

26.03.2024 

04.04.2024 

GMC Rajouri for information. 

18.04.2024 

G2@ 

ron 

3. Medical superintendent, Associated Hospital GMC Rajouri for information, 

To 

05.06.2023 

17.07.2023 
04.09.2023 

18.09.2023 

09.10.2023 
30.10.2023 
20.11.2023 
11.12.2023 

O1.01.2024 

22.01.2024 
05.02.2024 
12.02.2024 

26.02.2024 
11.03.2024 
25.03.2024 

03.04.2024 
17.04.2024 
29.05.2024 

(Dr) A S Bhatia 
Pr 
OMedieat Pcal Colleu 

Date:3Oj05/2023 
cdical council for information. All HOD's Coneerne 
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